Place

CONCATENATION JEUNES 1 A5

DIVERS - 24/04/2010

Clt Individuel a I'addition des points

Nom et prénom

Dames

BENJAMINS

POUSSINS
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CINELU MIGNEAUX Morgane
MAJOR Olivia

ZALI Laurence

JEAN LOUIS Deborah
CAREL Yasmina Jovie
MARIE SAINTE Laurie
GREGOIRE Andréa

BILDAN Amandine
BLANCHARD Alyson
FOUMOUX SOREL Alexia
JEAN MARIE Alescane
LAFLEUR Berenice
FELICIEN Francine
BABOOTARIE Alison
BRAASTAD Raphaelle
CHAPEAU Anais

CHARMET Mathilde
FLORENT Lisa

MIRAM MARTHE ROSE Laura
DUCRET Ginger

. LEMAIRE Mélissa
. THEODOSE Doriane

GRILLON Maelle
RICHARD Emelyne
CIDOLIT Laurence
LABEJOF Laura

. PAYET Nathanael

CHAMPROBERT Ingrid
PASTEL Claudine
FACELINA Morane
JANVIER Clarisse
DOHAM Ketsia
ANCETTE Jennifer
SCHOLLAERT Naima
GILBERT Luria
VALLEJO Maena
DELBOIS Anne Emmanuelle
OTT Anais

HEIDEYER Mika
AMAR Salome
SCHOLLAERT Amel
JEAN PIERRE Vicky
ZOCLY Oceane

. CHARMET Camille

LUCE ANTOINETTE Assiah
ZIE Salome
MONTAGNAC Vanessa

. ZADICK Géraldine
. BORDEAU Emilie

FALASCHI Maelwenn

Naissance Nationalité

1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
Tél. 05 96 61 68 66 * Fax 05 96 61 57 49

Club

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET
OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB

Cotation

3080 pts
2507 pts
2501 pts
2325 pts
2272 pts
2142 pts
2118 pts
2098 pts
2025 pts
1949 pts
1895 pts
1872 pts
1802 pts
1753 pts
1680 pts
1572 pts
1495 pts
1440 pts
1415 pts
1400 pts
1342 pts
1273 pts
1193 pts
1025 pts

860 pts

827 pts

376 pts

3233 pts
2963 pts
2594 pts
2436 pts
2299 pts
1968 pts
1899 pts
1879 pts
1863 pts
1823 pts
1738 pts
1665 pts
1634 pts
1556 pts
1517 pts
1438 pts
1367 pts
1267 pts
1228 pts
1166 pts
1112 pts
1062 pts
1041 pts



Place

CONCATENATION JEUNES 1 A5

DIVERS - 24/04/2010

Clt Individuel a I'addition des points

Nom et prénom

Dames

POUSSINS

24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

CLOE Thérésa
BOSTON Melanie
PERTAND Céline
ALCINDOR Cassandra
SALPETRIER Alizé
THOBOR Florence
BERTRAC Leslie
MONDESIR Chloé
BOYAVAL Emma
PATTERY Hanae
PERRONNETTE Estelle
BITIER Véronica
JEAN MARIE Gaelle
MICHEL Ingrid

ROBIN Lydiane

Messieurs

BENJAMINS

POUSSINS
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RIERNY Jeremy
SEBASTIEN Andy Claude
PINVILLE Adrien
GEMIEUX Ruben
BONNETON Tanguy
PERRIER Lenny

CAREL Yorick Allan
CAPOUL Anthony
MARTIAL Mathias Jérémie
MARTINON Alexis
SERRANO Nattan

ERIN Sébastien
ODONNAT Selai
LAUREAT Anthony
LHOTELLIER Julien
CHERUBIN GABRIT Ylan
MANSFIELD Dylan
BANCE Mathias
MANSFIELD Dany
VOLTINE Jordao

. ARGENTIN Nicolas

JEAN FRANCOIS Alexandre
DUPROS Leegan

NAL Yohan

LAVENTURE Jordan
GRADEL Thibault

ADELON Arryson

HENRY Guillaume
QUENETTE Marvin

BURTZ Zaccharie

Naissance Nationalité

2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1997 FRA
1998 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
Tél. 05 96 61 68 66 * Fax 05 96 61 57 49

Club

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN

H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
OLYMPIQUE CLUB DU CARBET
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LES DAUPHINS DU ROBERT
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN

Cotation

1032 pts
1032 pts
963 pts
934 pts
927 pts
902 pts
889 pts
889 pts
764 pts
676 pts
659 pts
633 pts
464 pts
318 pts
104 pts

1754 pts
1636 pts
1553 pts
1491 pts
1467 pts
1445 pts
1368 pts
1284 pts
1245 pts
1169 pts
1106 pts
1009 pts
891 pts
883 pts
852 pts
793 pts
623 pts
557 pts
500 pts
361 pts
235 pts

2303 pts
1788 pts
1699 pts
1624 pts
1424 pts
1393 pts
1287 pts
1287 pts
1195 pts



Place

CONCATENATION JEUNES 1 A5

DIVERS - 24/04/2010

Clt Individuel a I'addition des points

Nom et prénom

~ Messieurs
POUSSINS

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

31
32.

PONZETTO Romain
DUFEAL Ruben
SIGNORI Alessandro
COURNAL Emil
MONGIS Maxime

JOACHIM ARNAUD Damien

MOUNDRAS Théo

MONTLOUIS GABRIEL William

DOHAM Joel

BAZABAS Morathi
DICANOT Yanis
AGRICOLE Baptyste
BADIAN Allan

BARTEL Dylan
ODONNAT Kito

MARTEL Kevin

PIERRE LEANDRE Adrien
FLORO Anthony

BECHET Yann Emmanuel
PAMPHILE Ludovic
ETIFIER Tairon Jade
BESSARD Anthony
AGAT Mairon

Naissance Nationalité

2000 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA
2000 FRA
1999 FRA

F.F.N. MARTINIQUE
Tél. 05 96 61 68 66 * Fax 05 96 61 57 49

Club

SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
FRANCOIS NATATION CLUB
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
LONGVILLIERS CLUB
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
LONGVILLIERS CLUB

L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE
NEPTUNE CLUB LORRAIN
SCHOELCHER NATATION 2000

H 2 EAUX FORT-DE-FRANCE
L'ESPADON CN FORT-DE-FRANCE

Cotation

1191 pts
1099 pts
1083 pts
966 pts
941 pts
901 pts
888 pts
884 pts
879 pts
863 pts
794 pts
738 pts
639 pts
557 pts
520 pts
336 pts
331 pts
295 pts
249 pts
189 pts
189 pts
137 pts
69 pts



